Name:

Date:

Capitulo

2

1

L1

24

|26 |

Across

4. To dismount

7. Stable
9. Grove

13.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
26.
27.

Branch
Symbol
Direction
Rhyme
Amend
Trunk

Inn

Early riser

|27 | | |

i | | | | |

28. To find out

29. To contain

30. Insolence

31. Banner

32. To lose judgement

Down
1. Simile

2. Stern

3. To attempt
5. Stanza

6. To increase
8. Lyric poetry

10.
11.

12.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
24,

25.

Saddle
Weapon with a blade

Verse
Tempest

Donkey
Metaphor

Peacful
Leaf

To punish
Los agravios
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